Sparkassen Landesjugendspiele 2019
Dresden, 30.6.2019

Wettkampf 30
30.06.2019 - 14:30

Mixed, 4 x 50m Lagen

offene Klasse
Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2019
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1.

10.
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Dresdner SC 1898 1
Maja Dorfer
Adrian Zische

Dresdner SC 1898 2
Ferris Winkler
Annika Zische

SSV Leutzsch
Stella RoRler
Emil Scharff

Post SV Leipzige.V. 1
Arnim Hesse
Sanamea Glatzel

Dresdner SC 1898 3
Anne- Felicia Wagenknecht
Lisa Kluttig

USV TU Dresden e. V.
Katharina Grammlich
Janek Héhne

SV Lok Gdorlitze.V. 1
Niklas Nitsche
Nikola Kitte

SV Handwerk Leipzig e.V.
Tom William Wilke
Lius Pepe Baumeister

Post SV Leipzig e.V. 2
Malina Charlotte Otto
Niels Hacker

ST Erzgebirge
Erik Findeisen
Luca Heidenreich

SV Lok Gorlitz e.V. 3
Arthur Wehrmann
Kiara Fornfeist

SV Lok Gorlitz e.V. 2

Laura Jaskow
Rico Funk

09
08

08
09

08
09

09
08

09
08

08
10

08
08

09
09

08

09
08

10
09

08
10

Dresdner SC 1898
Milu Lourdes Berger
Marec Pdschmann

Dresdner SC 1898
Fynn Drzymala
Hannah Ruttloff

SSV Leutzsch

Tessa Alexandra Hamann

Marlon Jung

Post SV Leipzig e.V.
Clemens Hartung
Maja Magdalena Berger

Dresdner SC 1898

Aurel Wistenhagen
Tim Simmank

USV TU Dresden e. V.
Jonas Langner
Selma Ritter

SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
Miko Woite
Antonia Kern

SV Handwerk Leipzig e.V.
Carlotta Waizmann
Audrey Taha

Post SV Leipzig e.V.
Ben Bodusch
Elena Feller

ST Erzgebirge

Emma Wittig
Lucy Gohler

SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.

Elisa Thamm
Tim-Oskar Schilling

SV Lok Gorlitz e.V.
Marie Thamm
Alfred Schubert
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Zeit Pkt.
2:28.13

2:35.29

2:41.70

2:42.04

2:46.17

2:46.59

2:50.30

2:53.32

2:54.23

3:04.33

3:06.07

3:06.37

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Dresdner SC 1898
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